Reisenummer

WI231102011
SM231122015
OR231125007
E4240105010
E4240115015
$5240115020
SN240116020
SN240116S08
EV240122006
SN240124S12
OR240127007
EV240128015
E4240130012
WI1240202010
OR240203007
55240205019
WI240212010
55240224022
EV240227006
55240404017
$5240421020
55240630012
$5240724012
WI1240811012
SN240822007
E4241107012
SL241116016
DA241117017
WH241118016
EV241119006
MO0241122014
SM241122014
EV241125006
RA250104016
RA250104S07
55250104022
SM250105014
SN250105016
RA250111S09
SM250119014
RA250120012
SN250121016
WH250121011
EV250211006
WI250212010
SM250216018
E4250217010

Ship

Wind
Muse
Origin
Cloud
Cloud
Shadow
Nova
Nova
Endeavour
Nova
Origin
Endeavour
Cloud
Wind
Origin
Shadow
Wind
Shadow
Endeavour
Shadow
Shadow
Shadow
Shadow
Wind
Nova
Cloud
Spirit
Dawn
Whisper
Endeavour
Moon
Muse
Endeavour
Ray
Ray
Shadow
Muse
Nova
Ray
Muse
Ray
Nova
Whisper
Endeavour
Wind
Muse
Cloud

Cruise Type

Expedition
Classic
Expedition
Expedition
Expedition
Classic
Classic
Classic
Expedition
Classic
Expedition
Expedition
Expedition
Expedition
Expedition
Classic
Expedition
Classic
Expedition
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Expedition
Classic
Expedition
Classic
Classic
Classic
Expedition
Classic
Classic
Expedition
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Expedition
Expedition
Classic

Expedition

Season

Summer 23
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24

Summer 24

Summer 24

Summer 24

Summer 24

Summer 24
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25

Year

2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

Abfahrt

02.
22.
25.

05.
15.
15.
16.
16.
22.
24.
27.
28.
30.

02.
03.
05.
12.
24.
27.
04.
21.

30.
24.

11.
22.
07.
16.
17.
18.
19.
22.
22.
25.

04.
04.
04.
05S.
05.
11.
19.
20.
21.
21.

11.
12.
16.
17.

Nov 23
Nov 23
Nov 23
Jan 24
Jan 24
Jan 24
Jan 24
Jan 24
Jan 24
Jan 24
Jan 24
Jan 24
Jan 24
Feb 24
Feb 24
Feb 24
Feb 24
Feb 24
Feb 24
Apr 24
Apr 24
Jun 24
Jul 24
Aug 24
Aug 24
Nov 24
Nov 24
Nov 24
Nov 24
Nov 24
Nov 24
Nov 24
Nov 24
Jan 25
Jan 25
Jan 25
Jan 25
Jan 25
Jan 25
Jan 25
Jan 25
Jan 25
Jan 25
Feb 25
Feb 25
Feb 25
Feb 25

Nachte

11
15
7
10
15
21
20
8

12

15
12
10

19
10
22

17
19
12
12
12

12
16
17
16

14
14

16

22
14
16

14
12
16
11

10
18
10

Von

Valparaiso
Cairns
San cristobal, san cristobal
Puerto williams
Puerto williams
San francisco, california
Callao
Callao
King george island
Valparaiso
San cristobal, san cristobal
King george island
Puerto williams
Puerto williams
San cristobal, san cristobal
Lautoka
Puerto williams
Sydney
King george island
Hong kong
Tokyo
Quebec city
Quebec city
Reykjavik
Seward, alaska
Valparaiso
Piraeus, athens
Piraeus, athens
Piraeus, athens
King george island
Lisbon
Sydney
King george island
Callao
Callao
Los angeles, california
Auckland
Sydney
Fuerte amador (panama city)
Sydney
Fort lauderdale, florida
Auckland
Hong kong
King george island
Puerto williams
Sydney

Puerto williams

Nach

Puerto williams
Auckland
San cristobal, san cristobal
Puerto williams
Puerto williams
Lautoka
Buenos aires
Valparaiso
King george island
Buenos aires
San cristobal, san cristobal
Punta arenas
Puerto williams
Puerto williams
San cristobal, san cristobal
Sydney
Puerto williams
Benoa, bali
King george island
Tokyo
Seward, alaska
New york, new york
New york, new york
Kangerlussuaq
Vancouver
Puerto williams
Doha
Doha
Mumbai
King george island
Fort lauderdale, florida
Auckland
King george island
Fort lauderdale, florida
Fuerte amador (panama city)
Papeete, tahiti
Sydney
Auckland
Fort lauderdale, florida
Auckland
Callao
Melbourne
Hong kong
King george island
Puerto williams
Singapore

Puerto williams

Area

EXPD
ASNZ
GLPG
EANT
EANT
WRLD
SOAM
SOAM
EANT
SOAM
GLPG
EANT
EANT
EANT
GLPG
WRLD
EANT
WRLD
EANT
WRLD
WRLD
NENG
NENG
EARC
ALAS
EXPD
AFIO
AFIO
AFIO
EANT
TRAN
ASNZ
EANT
SOAM
SOAM
OCEA
ASNZ
ASNZ
SOAM
ASNZ
SOAM
ASNZ
FARE
EANT
EANT
ASNZ
EANT

Region

Chilean Fjords
Melanesia & Micronesia
North Central
Peninsula
Peninsula & South Georgia
Hawaii
South America - East & West
South America - East & West
Fly & Cruise
South America - East & West
Western
Fly & Cruise (Open Jaw)
Peninsula
Peninsula
North Central
Australia & New Zealand
Peninsula
Australia & South Asia (Eastbound)
Fly & Cruise
China / Japan / Korea
Russian Far East
Canada and New England - Summer
Canada and New England - Summer
Greenland - South
Alaska - Short (A)
Chilean Fjords
Suez Canal
Suez Canal
Suez Canal
Fly & Cruise
Atlantic Westbound
Australia & New Zealand
Fly & Cruise
Panama Canal
Panama Canal
Hawaii
Australia & New Zealand
Australia & New Zealand
Panama Canal
Australia & New Zealand
Panama Canal
Australia & New Zealand
Vietnam
Fly & Cruise
Peninsula
Australia & South Asia (Eastbound)

Peninsula

8.900 €
7.900 €
12.300 €
15.300 €
19.100 €
9.200 €
15.700 €
6.500 €
20.900 €
9.500 €
13.400 €
30.000 €
15.100 €
14.000 €
13.400 €
10.800 €
11.900 €
11.400 €
19.600 €
10.600 €
9.900 €
6.800 €
6.800 €
13.900 €
6.500 €
9.500 €
7.400 €
8.200 €
6.900 €
20.400 €
6.300 €
8.700 €
19.000 €
9.500 €
4.500 €
12.700 €
9.700 €
13.200 €
5.000 €
9.700 €
7.600 €
13.200 €
6.400 €
18.000 €
14.300 €
10.300 €
13.800 €

Port to Port

5.950 €
5.750 €
9.150 €
10.650 €
14.850 €
7.950 €
9.850 €

15.950 €

11.050 €
23.250 €
9.650 €
8.850 €
11.050 €

8.150 €

13.250 €

7.650 €
4.950 €
4.950 €
10.950 €
4.350 €
6.250 €
4.950 €
5.650 €
4.550 €
16.450 €
3.850 €
4.950 €
15.250 €
6.450 €

7.650 €
5.850 €
8.750 €

5.850 €
5.250 €
8.750 €
4.650 €
14.450 €
9.650 €
5.850 €
10.150 €

Single Suppl

125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%




$5250219011
EV250226012
E4250227010
M0250401018
SL250410017
$5250417022
SM250419016
WI250422021
55250817016
EV250824023
DA250927012
WH251114014
EV241201006
SL241202016
WI1240303019
SL231204509
SN231204015
SN231204S07
DA241204018
RA241204015
SM241206014
OR231007007
E4231208010
WI241208010
SM251008009
E4241209010
55250509018
SM231009016
DA251009012
MO0231210012
55240510016
$5240510513
SN231211S08
SL231213015
M0240314016
WH241015012
$5241217018
$5240317018
E4250520023
OR241221007
SL251021011
DA241222022
DA231022513
MO0240523509
SM250523017
SL250325016
$5231227S16
WH241027011
OR231028007
SL231029018

Shadow
Endeavour
Cloud
Moon
Spirit
Shadow
Muse
Wind
Shadow
Endeavour
Dawn
Whisper
Endeavour
Spirit
Wind
Spirit
Nova
Nova
Dawn
Ray
Muse
Origin
Cloud
Wind
Muse
Cloud
Shadow
Muse
Dawn
Moon
Shadow
Shadow
Nova
Spirit
Moon
Whisper
Shadow
Shadow
Cloud
Origin
Spirit
Dawn
Dawn
Moon
Muse
Spirit
Shadow
Whisper
Origin
Spirit

Classic
Expedition
Expedition

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic
Expedition

Classic
Expedition

Classic

Classic
Expedition

Classic
Expedition

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic
Expedition
Expedition
Expedition

Classic
Expedition

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic
Expedition
Expedition

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic
Expedition

Classic

Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Summer 25
Winter 25/26
Summer 25
Summer 25
Summer 25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 24/25
Summer 25
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 23/24
Summer 25
Summer 23
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24
Summer 24
Winter 24/25
Winter 23/24
Summer 25
Winter 24/25
Summer 25
Winter 24/25
Summer 23
Winter 23/24
Winter 24/25
Winter 24/25
Winter 23/24
Summer 24
Winter 23/24
Winter 23/24

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2024
2025
2024
2025
2023
2025
2023
2024
2024
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2025
2024
2023
2024
2025
2025
2023
2024
2023
2023

19. Feb 25
26. Feb 25
27.Feb 25
01. Apr 25
10. Apr 25
17. Apr 25
19. Apr 25
22. Apr 25
17. Aug 25
24. Aug 25
27.Sep 25
14. Nov 25
01-Dec-2024
02-Dec-2024
03-Mar-2024
04-Dec-2023
04-Dec-2023
04-Dec-2023
04-Dec-2024
04-Dec-2024
06-Dec-2024
07-Oct-2023
08-Dec-2023
08-Dec-2024
08-Oct-2025
09-Dec-2024
09-May-2025
09-Oct-2023
09-Oct-2025
10-Dec-2023
10-May-2024
10-May-2024
11-Dec-2023
13-Dec-2023
14-Mar-2024
15-Oct-2024
17-Dec-2024
17-Mar-2024
20-May-2025
21-Dec-2024
21-Oct-2025
22-Dec-2024
22-Oct-2023
23-May-2024
23-May-2025
25-Mar-2025
27-Dec-2023
27-0Oct-2024
28-0Oct-2023
29-Oct-2023

11
12
10
18
17
22
16
21
16
23
12
14

16
19

15

18
15
14

10
10

10
18
16
12
12
16
13

15
16
12
18
18
23

11
22
13

17
16
16
11

18

Papeete, tahiti
Puerto williams
Puerto williams
Fort lauderdale, florida
Doha
Papeete, tahiti
Tokyo
Tema (accra)
Reykjavik
Nuuk
Southampton
Piraeus, athens
King george island
Doha
Puerto williams
Mumbai
Bridgetown
Bridgetown
Doha
Lisbon
Auckland
San cristobal, san cristobal
Puerto williams
Puerto williams
Piraeus, athens
Puerto williams
Los angeles, california
Yokohama (tokyo)
Lisbon
Piraeus, athens
Seward, alaska
Seward, alaska
Cartagena
Mahe
Hong kong
Lisbon
Fort lauderdale, florida
Benoa, bali
Lautoka
San cristobal, san cristobal
Civitavecchia (rome)
Singapore
Hamburg
Mumbai
Doha
Mahe
Fort lauderdale, florida
Piraeus, athens
San cristobal, san cristobal

Piraeus, athens

Papeete, tahiti
Puerto williams
Puerto williams
Los angeles, california
Piraeus, athens
Los angeles, california
Singapore
Lisbon
New york, new york
Nome, alaska
Lisbon
Lisbon
King george island
Mahe
Buenos aires
Mahe
Callao
Cartagena
Singapore
Fort lauderdale, florida
Sydney
San cristobal, san cristobal
Puerto williams
Puerto williams
Piraeus, athens
Puerto williams
Fort lauderdale, florida
Hong kong
Southampton
Piraeus, athens
San francisco, california
Vancouver
Callao
Cape town
Tokyo
Piraeus, athens
Los angeles, california
Hong kong
Darwin
San cristobal, san cristobal
Barcelona
Tokyo
Lisbon
Jeddah
Piraeus, athens
Doha
Los angeles, california
Piraeus, athens
San cristobal, san cristobal
Dubai

OCEA
EANT
EANT
CARI
AFIO
OCEA
FARE
EXPD
TRAN
EARC
NEUR
MEDT
EANT
AFIO
EANT
AFIO
SOAM
SOAM
FARE
TRAN
ASNZ
GLPG
EANT
EANT
MEDT
EANT
CARI
FARE
NEUR
MEDT
WRLD
WRLD
SOAM
AFIO
FARE
MEDT
CARI
WRLD
EXPD
GLPG
MEDT
FARE
NEUR
AFIO
AFIO
AFIO
CARI
MEDT
GLPG
AFIO

French Polynesia
Peninsula Polar Circle
Peninsula
Panama Canal (CARI)
Suez Canal
Hawaii
China / Japan / Korea
Atlantic Isles
Atlantic Westbound
North West Passage
Atlantic Coast (Grape Harvest)
Greek Isles & Western Med.
Fly & Cruise
Arabian Gulf
Falklands & S. Georgia
Middle East & India
Panama Canal
Panama Canal
Bengal Bay
Atlantic Westbound
Australia & New Zealand
Western
Peninsula
Peninsula
Holy Land
Peninsula
Panama Canal (CARI)
China / Japan / Korea
Atlantic Coast (Grape Harvest)
Oriental Med.
Alaska - Long
Alaska - Long
Panama Canal
East Africa Islands (Westbound)
China / Japan / Korea
Greek Isles & Western Med.
Panama Canal (CARI)
Indonesia & Vietnam
Melanesia
North Central
Western Med.

China / Japan / Korea
Atlantic Coast
Suez Canal
Suez Canal
Arabian Gulf
Panama Canal (CARI)
Greek Isles & Istanbul
North Central

Suez Canal

8.900 €
17.000 €
13.400 €
8.700 €
8.800 €
12.700 €
9.200 €
13.900 €
6.900 €
48.400 €
7.700 €
7.600 €
19.000 €
7.400 €
13.600 €
4.500 €
8.900 €
4.700 €
8.900 €
7.300 €
8.900 €
11.600 €
15.200 €
15.100 €
5.700 €
14.700 €
8.800 €
9.400 €
7.300 €
6.500 €
7.700 €
6.200 €
5.100 €
8.800 €
9.800 €
6.900 €
9.900 €
10.200 €
14.400 €
11.800 €
6.900 €
12.800 €
6.700 €
4.500 €
8.800 €
8.800 €
8.500 €
6.100 €
12.300 €
9.800 €

5.150 €
13.150 €
9.150 €
6.650 €
6.150 €
7.650 €
6.350 €
11.450 €
4.650 €
39.350 €
6.050 €
6.150 €
15.450 €
4.950 €
9.450 €

5.150 €

5.950 €
4.850 €
5.050 €
9.050 €
10.250 €
10.350 €
4.450 €
10.250 €
6.650 €
5.950 €
5.750 €
4.250 €
6.650 €

5.450 €
6.950 €
5.350 €
7.850 €

10.850 €
9.950 €
5.350 €
9.450 €

5.850 €
6.350 €

4.850 €
9.650 €
6.650 €

125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%
125%




E4250331023 Cloud Expedition Summer 25 2025 | 31-Mar-2025 23 Valparaiso Papeete, tahiti EXPD Easter Island 23.700 € 19.350 €
SN241031018 Nova Classic Winter 24/25 2024 | 31-Oct-2024 18 Singapore Cairns ASNZ | Australia & South Asia (Eastbound) 12.400 € 7.950 €
WI241031018 Wind Expedition Summer 24 2024 | 31-Oct-2024 18 Puntarenas Valparaiso EXPD South America - West 12.300 € 9.450 €
RA251031007 Ray Classic Summer 25 2025 | 31-Oct-2025 7 Monte carlo Civitavecchia (rome) MEDT Western Med. 5.200 € 3.850 €




